August 2007 Rev 2 1/13
13
HCF4093
QUAD 2-input NAND Schmidt trigger
Features
■ Schmidt trigger action on each input with no
external components
■ Hysteresis voltage typically 0.9 V at VDD = 5 V

DIP-14 SOP-14
Table 1. Device summary
Order code Package Packaging
HCF4093BEY DIP-14 Tube
HCF4093M013TR SOP-14 Tape and Reel
Pin settings HCF4093
2/13
1 Pin settings
1.1 Pin connection
Figure 1. HCF4093B pin connection
Figure 2. Input equivalent circuit
Table 2. Pin description
Pin number Symbol Name and function
1, 2, 5, 6, 8, 9, 12, 13 A, B, C, D, E, F, G, H Data Inputs